Salomon Jetting Parts B.V.
Hoeksedijk 109, 3299 AE Maasdam, The Netherlands
Tel: +31(0)88 126 1900 Fax: +31(0)88 126 1999
e-mail: info@salomonjettingparts.com
web: www.salomonjettingparts.com
Sapphire drop-in nozzle 3000 bar (42.850 psi)
Saphir Einsteckdüse 3000 bar
Saffier rond straal nozzle 3000 bar
Part No.
Teile nr.
Art. nr.
Orifice ø mm.
Bohrung ø mm.
Nozzle ø mm.
Part No.
Teile nr.
Art. nr.
Orifice ø mm.
Bohrung ø mm.
Nozzle ø mm.
Part No.
Teile nr.
Art. nr.
Orifice ø mm.
Bohrung ø mm.
Nozzle ø mm.
Part No.
Teile nr.
Art. nr.
Orifice ø mm.
Bohrung ø mm.
Nozzle ø mm.
950.000 0 (blind) 950S.050 0,50 950S.110 1,10 950S.220 2,20
950S.010 0,10 950S.055 0,55 950S.120 1,20 950S.230 2,30
950S .013 0,13 950S.060 0,60 950S.130 1,30 950S.240 2,40
950S .015 0,15 950S.065 0,65 950S.140 1,40 950S.250 2,50
950S .018 0,18 950S.070 0,70 950S.150 1,50 950S.260 2,60
950S .020 0,20 950S.075 0,75 950S.160 1,60 950S.270 2,70
950S .025 0,25 950S.080 0,80 950S.170 1,70 950S.280 2,80
950S.030 0,30 950S.085 0,85 950S.180 1,80 950S.290 2,90
950S.035 0,35 950S.090 0,90 950S.190 1,90 950S.300 3,00
950S.040 0,40 950S.095 0,95 950S.200 2,00
950S.045 0,45 950S.100 1,00 950S.210 2,10